59
www.loadstarsensors.com • sales@loadstarsensors.com • Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2020 Loadstar Sensors • 48521 Warm Springs Blvd., Suite 308, Fremont, CA 94539 • P: (510) 274-1-USB or (510) 274-1872 F: (510) 952-3700
RRP1 Single Point, Aluminum Load Cell, NTEP
Load Cell Specifications
Safe Overload 150% of capacity
Deflection at Capacity 5-100 kg ≤ 0.4 mm/0.015”
Rated Excitation 10V DC (15V Maximum)
Full Scale Output 2 mv/V
Connections 10ft Cable
Bridge Resistance 350 Ohms nominal
Insulation Resistance 5000 MΩ
Compensated Temperature Range -10°C to 40°C with TARE
Max Base Size
3 kg - 10 kg: 12" x 12"
15 kg - 30 kg: 18" x 18"
50 kg - 100 kg: 24" x 24"
Seal Type IP67
Ordering Information
Multiple Load Cell Capacities
RRP1 Part No.
3 kilogram RRP1-003M-A
5 kilogram RRP1-005M-A
7 kilogram RRP1-005M-A
10 kilogram RRP1-010M-A
15 kilogram RRP1-015M-A
20 kilogram RRP1-020M-A
30 kilogram RRP1-030M-A
50 kilogram RRP1-050M-A
75 kilogram RRP1-075M-A
100 kilogram RRP1-100M-A
Dimensions
Capacity
kg
3-100